Chrysalis® II Hydrogen Generator
High Performance No Maintenance (HPNM) Series
NON-Desiccant Models
Description
The Chrysalis® II "HPNM" (High Performance No
Maintenance) Hydrogen Generator represents a superior
advance in the technology utilized to generate hydrogen
without having to perform routine maintenance.  The

Equipment Technology Center
166 Keystone Drive
Montgomeryville, PA   18936
Tel:   800-828-4313     Fax:  215-619-0458
Email:  Info@mathesongas.com
Printed in USA     TB376    Rev 11  05/10
Ordering Information
Optional Features
Model No. Description
HYC-PC-HPNM PC Interface Software with Control I/O Board
AF-RC Qty (1) Auto-Fill Module for Units with PC & CF Control Features
AF-STD Qty (1) Auto-Fill Module for Units without Control Features
Model No. Description Capacity
High Performance No Maintenance ("HPNM") Series*
HYC-HPNM100 HPNM Hydrogen Generator 100 ccm
HYC-HPNM160 HPNM Hydrogen Generator 160 ccm
HYC-HPNM250 HPNM Hydrogen Generator 250 ccm
HYC-HPNM500 HPNM Hydrogen Generator 500 ccm
HYC-HPNM1000 HPNM Hydrogen Generator 1000 ccm
*The "HPNM" Models do not utilize a (replaceable) "desiccant" purifier and provide maximum operating efficiency.
High Performance No Maintenance ("HPNM") Series with PC Control Option**
HYC-HPNM100-PC HPNM Hydrogen Generator w/PC Remote Control Option 100 ccm
HYC-HPNM160-PC HPNM Hydrogen Generator w/PC Remote Control Option 160 ccm
HYC-HPNM250-PC HPNM Hydrogen Generator w/PC Remote Control Option 250 ccm
HYC-HPNM500-PC HPNM Hydrogen Generator w/PC Remote Control Option 500 ccm
HYC-HPNM1000-PC HPNM Hydrogen Generator w/PC Remote Control Option 1000 ccm
**The PC Remote Control option permits on/off control and review of the operating status of the Hydrogen Generator from a
remote location and is furnished with an RS-232C, 15-PIN Interface Cable Connection.
High Performance No Maintenance ("HPNM") Series with Cascading Flow Option***
HYC-HPNM250-CF HPNM Hydrogen Generator w/Cascading Flow Option 250 ccm
HYC-HPNM500-CF HPNM Hydrogen Generator w/Cascading Flow Option 500 ccm
HYC-HPNM1000-CF HPNM Hydrogen Generator w/Cascading Flow Option 1000 ccm
***The Cascading Flow option allows a minimum of ‘2’ units (up to 32) to be connected in parallel operation to deliver a large flow
of hydrogen.  Each individual unit is set-up for "Cascading Flow" operation and is furnished with an external RS-485 interface cable
to coordinate the functions of the individual units.  All units operating within a large flow capacity system must be configured with
the "Cascading Flow" feature.